


CAL STATE HAYWARD 
2004-05 MEN'S BASKETBALL 

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 
Sun. Nov. 21 Linfield College HAYWARD 2:00 PM 
Sal. Nov. 27 CSU, Bakersfield Bakersfield 7:30 PM 
Thur. Dec. 2 Redlands Tournament Redlands TBA 
Fri. Dec. 3 Redlands Tournament Redlands TBA 
Sal. Dec. 4 Redlands Tournament Redlands TBA 
Fri. Dec. 17 Menlo College HAYWARD 7:30 PM 
Sat. Dec. 18 Notre Dame de Namur Belmont 7:30 PM 
Wed. Dec. 29 UC Santa Cruz Tour. Santa Cruz TBA 
Thur. Dec. 30 UC Santa Cruz Tourn. Santa Cruz TBA 
Fri. Jan. 7 William Jessup U. Sacramento 7:30 PM 
Sal. Jan. 8 Belhany College Scotts Valley 7:30 PM 
Tue. Jan. 11 Holy Names U. Oakland 7:30 PM 
Fri. Jan.15 Simpson University HAYWARD 7:30 PM 
Tue. Jan. 18 Pacific Union College HAYWARD 7:30 PM 
Fri . Jan. 21 Maritime Academy HAYWARD 7:30 PM 
Sat. Jan. 22 Dominican U. HAYWARD 7:30 PM 
Fri . Jan. 28 Notre Dame de Namur HAYWARD 7:30 PM 

(Homecoming) 
Sat. Jan. 29 Menlo College Atherton 7:30 PM 
Tue. Feb.1 Bethany College HAYWARD 7:30 PM 
Fri . Feb. 4 William Jessup HAYWARD 7:30 PM 
Sat. Feb. 5 Holy Names U. HAYWARD 7:30 PM 
Sal. Feb. 12 Pacific Union Angwin 8:30 PM 
Tue. Feb. 15 Simpson University Redding 7:30 PM 
Fri. Feb. 18 Dominican U. San Rafael 7:30 PM 
Sal. Feb. 19 Maritime Academy Vallejo 7:30 PM 

Feb. 23-26 Cal Pac Tournament HAYWARD TBA 
Mar. 9-15 NAIA Nationals Branson, MO. TBA 

Head Coach: Will Biggs wbiggs@csuhayward.edu 




